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Sample Receipt Correction Request Instructions
PK	
Account	
CC
BA
Fund
Amount
Order
WBS Element
1
50
1100001005
1111
ABC0000
1,000.00
  Enter BA, Fund and Cash Amount from incorrect fund   
2
40
1100001006
9999
XYZ0000
1,000.00
  Enter BA, Fund and Cash Amount to correct fund
3
40
41111111111
111111
1111
ABC0000
1,000.00
  Enter Revenue Code, CC, BA, Fund, Amount from incorrect fund
4
50
42222222222
999999
9999
XYZ0000
1,000.00
  Enter Revenue Code, CC, BA, Fund, Amount to correct fund
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